
NEW DATES 2021083 Noord Kaap Mini 4
GD 14

Bracket 1

1

2

TSA091254

TSA071287

TSA091254

TSA071287

NC

NC

NC

NC

[1] Janika NEL

Emily  HUGO

[1] Joanné DU PLESSIS

Faith MISDORP 6-1, 6-1

3

4

TSA081571

TSA081205

TSA081571

TSA081205

NW

NC

NW

NC

Mienke GELDENHUYS

[2] Lee-Ann OPPERMAN

Vernelee OBERHOLZER

[2] Nestine VAN ROOYEN 6-1, 6-2

[1] NEL / DU PLESSIS

[2] OPPERMAN / VAN ROOYEN

7-6(6), 6-2

[2] OPPERMAN / VAN ROOYEN
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